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DAILY ELECTION TOTALS
NOV 5 GENERAL ELECTION - BALLOT BY MAIL

VUID
1151071859
2207191138
2212853687
1219051309
1001487958
2003475757
1080499053
2161903285
1092144589
1012539794
1012539827
2212407435
1170042435
1012687431
1012687420
1012578304
1187502363
1186827766
1004475348
1004475330
1214659932
1214659945
2192850499
2192852518
1080378363
1013177462
1042686148
1171261745
1022760945
1012707932
2142793983
2214948152
1012589780
1012589779
2147304839
1012551409
2156869020
1012543622
1153906858
1202639111
1079165350
1012687184
1089610469
1089610476
1012539219
1012692390
1029946794
1012589831

10/7/2024

Name
ARMONTA JR,JESUS
ARNDT,REBECCA MARIE
BELL,MEGAN ROSE
BERNINGER,PAMELA GALE
BERRY,ANITA LOUISE
BRISTOW,JAMES LEROY
BRUNER,CYNTHIA SIMPSON
BUENROSTRO,NICOLAS S
CAMPBELL,CECIL
CLEVELAND,WILLIAM O
CLEVELAND,HELEN KAY
COOPER,JILLH
CREED,BILLY JAMES
CROSS,JO ANN
CROSS,BEN WILSON
CROWELL,FRANKLIN WAYNE
DAWSON,ROY SPENCER
DAWSON,LINDA CAROL
DEBORD,CHESTER EARL
DEBORD,LINNIE FAYE
DESKINS,JUDITH LEE
DESKINS,CHARLES MONROE
DINKEL,PAUL GREGORY
DINKEL,LINDA ELAINE
DOZIER,DELLA JOHNSON
DUNCAN,MICHAEL WILLIAM
ELLIS,MARY WILLARD
FLETCHER,TROY DEAN
FLOYD SR,JAMES LEE
FOUST,THERESA MAE
FRAMPTON,KARLA MARIE
FRANK,ZACHARY PAUL LEE
FRANKS,LUCILLE JORDAN
FRANKS,KELCER HOMER
GENTRY,BARBARA JOAN
GILLENTINE,LINDA GAYLE
GRAHAM JR,GERALD MACK
HAMILTON,MARCIA LEW
HARLESS,LINDA KAY
HENDRICKSON,ROBERT LEWIS
HOEDEBECK,RUTH HALE
HOLT,CLETUS E
HUBBARD,ROLLIN EUGENE
HUBBARD,WILLIE MAE
HYATT,JEAN JANETTE
INGERLE,JOSEPH ALBERT
INKS,SUSAN MARIE
JACQUES,DEBRA LOU
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Precinct
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320
426
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432
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212
212
434
434
214A
427
214A
214A
323
214A
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110
323
215A
324
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319
106
109
109
323
432
319
216
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DAILY ELECTION TOTALS
NOV 5 GENERAL ELECTION - BALLOT BY MAIL

1156675140
1012668457
1012452438
1187264257
2212890266
2213243298
1012527307
1012558502
1015150478
2170852058
1054861522
1172964365
1142709870
1185532296
1207117425
2147299903
1012591344
1001829277
1026733371
2000102572
2135639266
2135639284
1013729433
1012537608
1012607728
2162200486
1012483690
1220686677
1012615800
1012541579
1012512221
1148769071
1042868621
2213660436
1012452035
2212404864
1042184393
1213829600
1013567479
1012685222
2125690595
1012771796
1019303923
1015638191
2200294981
1012478053
1076873520
1012517342
1012517569
1062594457
1012564303
1012519816
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JETER,PATRICIA ANN
JETER,RONALD LEE
KASSEL,KATHLENE ANNE
KAUFFMAN JR,GEORGE E
KIEFFER,ANDREA
KIEFFER,STEVE DEAN
KNOX,WILLIAM DALE
KNOX,DEANNA CLAIRE
KOOK,UNI HYON
MABRA,DONALD EDWARD
MANCIAS,CAROLINA G
MARLAR,HELEN ELAINE
MARTIN,BRENDA FAYE
MARTIN,ROBERT FLOYD
MEEDER,HAROLD WAYNE
MORGAN,PATRICK FLINT
MORRISON,DELWIN ANDREW
MYERS,JIMMY K
NORTON,RICHARD ALLEN
ORDUNA ESPINOSA,LUCINO
OSWALD,MARY JOAN
OSWALD,WESLEY WILLIS
PAGE,RICHARD DENNIS
PARKER,KIM ANN
PARKER,RANDALL ALAN
PARKS,DARCY BRONWYN
PRICE,GLENDA WYGAL
REUTER,BARBARA SUE
ROHNER,DANNA GRACE
ROW,MARTHA JO
SMITH,NANCY NICHOLS
SMITH JR,EDWARD JENKINS
SPENCER,TRUE TUCKER
SPENRATH,ALEX AUSTIN
STCLAIR,EDNA MAY
STEINLEY,ROBBY LANE
STRICKLAND,ORION L
STRICKLAND,CHARLENE F
SZABO,HELEN DELAIN
SZABO,TIMOTHY PAUL
TATE,SANDRA COPPINGER
TYLER,RUTH
VILLANUEVA,TERESA LUNA
VILLANUEVA JR,JOSE
VUONG,HIEN THI
WALTER,NANCY JEAN
WARREN,DEBORAH
WEAKS,RONALD DAVID
WEEKS,ANN DAMON
WELLSPRING III,HOWARD W
WILSON,LANETTIE SUE
WOOLDRIDGE,GWENDOLYN ELLEN
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319
319
217
216
428
428
319
319
104
321
216
107
321
321
321
318
107
324
427
433
212
212
427
432
432
101
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101
428
107
318
324
216
320
429
324
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107
434
324
324
107
214A
325
319
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