DAILY ELECTION TOTALS NOV 5 GENERAL ELECTION - BALLOT BY MAIL 10/7/2024

Election	VUID	Name	Ballot Mailed Date	Precinct
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1151071859	ARMONTA JR,JESUS	9/25/2024	321
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2207191138	ARNDT,REBECCA MARIE	9/20/2024	323
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2212853687	BELL,MEGAN ROSE	9/18/2024	325
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1219051309	BERNINGER,PAMELA GALE	9/25/2024	432
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1001487958	BERRY,ANITA LOUISE	9/20/2024	428
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2003475757	BRISTOW, JAMES LEROY	9/25/2024	426
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1080499053	BRUNER, CYNTHIA SIMPSON	9/20/2024	428
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2161903285	BUENROSTRO, NICOLAS S	9/25/2024	215A
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1092144589	CAMPBELL,CECIL	9/25/2024	215B
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012539794	CLEVELAND, WILLIAM O	9/25/2024	434
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012539827	CLEVELAND, HELEN KAY	9/25/2024	434
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2212407435	COOPER,JILL H	9/25/2024	428
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1170042435	CREED, BILLY JAMES	9/23/2024	320
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012687431	CROSS,JO ANN	9/25/2024	426
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012687420	CROSS,BEN WILSON	9/25/2024	426
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012578304	CROWELL, FRANKLIN WAYNE	9/20/2024	428
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1187502363	DAWSON, ROY SPENCER	9/25/2024	434
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1186827766	DAWSON,LINDA CAROL	9/25/2024	434
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1004475348	DEBORD,CHESTER EARL	9/25/2024	432
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1004475330	DEBORD,LINNIE FAYE	9/25/2024	432
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1214659932	DESKINS, JUDITH LEE	9/25/2024	212
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1214659945	DESKINS, CHARLES MONROE	9/25/2024	212
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2192850499	DINKEL,PAUL GREGORY	9/25/2024	434
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2192852518	DINKEL,LINDA ELAINE	9/25/2024	434
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1080378363	DOZIER, DELLA JOHNSON	9/25/2024	214A
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1013177462	DUNCAN,MICHAEL WILLIAM	9/25/2024	427
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1042686148	ELLIS,MARY WILLARD	9/25/2024	214A
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1171261745	FLETCHER,TROY DEAN	9/25/2024	214A
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1022760945	FLOYD SR,JAMES LEE	9/23/2024	323
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012707932	FOUST,THERESA MAE	9/27/2024	214A
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2142793983	FRAMPTON,KARLA MARIE	9/23/2024	214B
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2214948152	FRANK,ZACHARY PAUL LEE	9/24/2024	215B
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012589780	FRANKS,LUCILLE JORDAN	10/1/2024	216
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012589779	FRANKS,KELCER HOMER	10/1/2024	216
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2147304839	GENTRY,BARBARA JOAN	9/25/2024	110
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012551409	GILLENTINE,LINDA GAYLE	9/25/2024	323
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2156869020	GRAHAM JR,GERALD MACK	9/25/2024	215A
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012543622	HAMILTON, MARCIA LEW	9/25/2024	324
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1153906858	HARLESS,LINDA KAY	9/25/2024	427
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1202639111	HENDRICKSON, ROBERT LEWIS	9/23/2024	216
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1079165350	•	9/25/2024	319
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012687184	HOLT, CLETUS E	9/20/2024	106
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1089610469	HUBBARD,ROLLIN EUGENE	9/25/2024	109
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION		HUBBARD, WILLIE MAE	9/25/2024	109
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012539219		9/25/2024	323
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012692390	INGERLE, JOSEPH ALBERT	9/25/2024	432
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1029946794	INKS,SUSAN MARIE	9/23/2024	319
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012589831	JACQUES,DEBRA LOU	9/23/2024	216

DAILY ELECTION TOTALS

NOV 5 GENERAL ELECTION - BALLOT BY MAIL

and the France Students Street	4450075440	10/7/2024	0/05/0004	0.10
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION		JETER, PATRICIA ANN	9/25/2024	319
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012668457	JETER,RONALD LEE	9/25/2024	319
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012452438	KASSEL,KATHLENE ANNE	9/25/2024	217
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1187264257	KAUFFMAN JR,GEORGE E	9/23/2024	216
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2212890266	KIEFFER, ANDREA	9/20/2024	428
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2213243298	KIEFFER,STEVE DEAN	9/20/2024	428
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012527307	KNOX,WILLIAM DALE	9/25/2024	319
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012558502	KNOX,DEANNA CLAIRE	9/25/2024	319
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1015150478	KOOK,UNI HYON	9/20/2024	104
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2170852058	MABRA,DONALD EDWARD	9/25/2024	321
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1054861522	MANCIAS,CAROLINA G	9/23/2024	216
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1172964365	MARLAR, HELEN ELAINE	9/25/2024	107
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1142709870	MARTIN,BRENDA FAYE	9/25/2024	321
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1185532296	MARTIN,ROBERT FLOYD	9/25/2024	321
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1207117425	MEEDER,HAROLD WAYNE	9/25/2024	321
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2147299903	MORGAN,PATRICK FLINT	9/23/2024	318
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012591344	MORRISON, DELWIN ANDREW	9/25/2024	107
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1001829277	MYERS,JIMMY K	9/25/2024	324
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1026733371	NORTON,RICHARD ALLEN	9/25/2024	427
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2000102572	ORDUNA ESPINOSA,LUCINO	9/25/2024	433
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2135639266	OSWALD,MARY JOAN	9/25/2024	212
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2135639284	OSWALD,WESLEY WILLIS	9/25/2024	212
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1013729433	PAGE,RICHARD DENNIS	9/25/2024	427
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012537608	PARKER,KIM ANN	9/25/2024	432
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012607728	PARKER,RANDALL ALAN	9/25/2024	432
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2162200486	PARKS, DARCY BRONWYN	9/20/2024	101
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012483690	PRICE,GLENDA WYGAL	9/25/2024	215B
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1220686677	REUTER,BARBARA SUE	9/25/2024	101
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012615800	ROHNER, DANNA GRACE	9/20/2024	428
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012541579	ROW,MARTHA JO	9/25/2024	107
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012512221	SMITH, NANCY NICHOLS	9/25/2024	318
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1148769071	SMITH JR,EDWARD JENKINS	9/25/2024	324
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1042868621	SPENCER,TRUE TUCKER	9/23/2024	216
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2213660436	SPENRATH,ALEX AUSTIN	9/18/2024	320
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012452035	STCLAIR,EDNA MAY	9/25/2024	429
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2212404864	STEINLEY,ROBBY LANE	9/25/2024	324
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1042184393	STRICKLAND,ORION L	9/25/2024	215A
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1213829600	STRICKLAND, CHARLENE F	9/25/2024	215A
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1013567479	SZABO,HELEN DELAIN	9/25/2024	214B
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012685222	SZABO,TIMOTHY PAUL	9/25/2024	214B
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2125690595	TATE, SANDRA COPPINGER	9/25/2024	107
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012771796	TYLER,RUTH	9/25/2024	434
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1019303923	VILLANUEVA,TERESA LUNA	9/25/2024	324
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1015638191	VILLANUEVA JR,JOSE	9/25/2024	324
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION		VUONG,HIEN THI	9/25/2024	107
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012478053	WALTER, NANCY JEAN	9/25/2024	214A
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1076873520	WARREN, DEBORAH	9/20/2024	325
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION		WEAKS,RONALD DAVID	9/25/2024	319
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012517569	WEEKS,ANN DAMON	9/25/2024	107
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1062594457	WELLSPRING III,HOWARD W	9/25/2024	217
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012564303		9/25/2024	214B
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION		WOOLDRIDGE,GWENDOLYN ELLEN	9/25/2024	215B
1011 INC. L. IDENOM SENEME ELLOMON	1012010010		3/20/2027	_100